2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2018-2022    Federal Signal Corporation    M3529 | 322
Interior Mount Warning Light
XStream®
FEATURES
• Solaris® LED reflector technology for better
optical efficiency and superior off-axis warning
• SpectraLux® multicolor LED technology in
combinations of Amber, Blue, Green, Red,

A B G R W
Lens Color
C B G G RHOW TO ORDER
SINGLE-HEAD MODELS WITH WIRE LEADS
XSM1-BRW-US Blue/Red/White
XSM1-WAG-US White/Amber/Green
XSM1-BRA-US Blue/Red/Amber
XSM1-BWA-US Blue/White/Amber
XSM1-RWA-US Red/White/Amber
DUAL-HEAD MODELS WITH WIRE LEADS
XSM2-BRW-US Blue/Red/White - Blue/Red/White
XSM2-WAG-US White/Amber/Green - White/Amber/Green
XSM2-BRA-US Blue/Red/Amber - Blue/Red/Amber
XSM2-BWA-US Blue/White/Amber - Blue/White/Amber
XSM2-RWA-US Red/White/Amber - Red/White/Amber
SINGLE-HEAD MODELS WITH ACCESSORY PLUG
XSM1C-BRW-US Blue/Red/White
XSM1C-WAG-US White/Amber/Green
XSM1C-BWA-US Blue/White/Amber
XSM1C-RWA-US Red/White/Amber
DUAL-HEAD MODELS WITH ACCESSORY PLUG
XSM2C-BRW-US Blue/Red/White - Blue/Red/White
XSM2C-WAG-US White/Amber/Green - White/Amber/Green
XSM2C-BWA-US Blue/White/Amber - Blue/White/Amber
XSM2C-RWA-US Red/White/Amber - Red/White/Amber
ACCESSORIES
XSMBKT01 Visor mount kit for use with single- or dual-
head models
XSMBKT02 Adjustable, swivel mount for single- or dual-
head models
XSMBKT03 Headliner mount bracket for single- or dual-
head models
XSMBKT07 Visor mount kit for use with (1) single- or dual-
head XStream and (2) cameras (forward and
rear facing), Dodge Charger, 2011-2022
XSMBKT10 Visor mount kit for use with (1) single- or
dual-head XStream and (2) cameras (forward
and rear facing), Ford F-150, 2015-2022,
Ford F-250/350/450/550 Super Duty, 2017-2022,
Ford Expedition 2018-2022
XSMBKT11 Visor mount kit for use with (1) single- or
dual-head XStream and (2) cameras (forward
and rear facing), Ford Police Interceptor Utility,
2020-2022
XSMBKT12 Visor mount kit for use with (1) single- or dual-
head XStream and (2) cameras (forward and
rear facing), Dodge Durango, 2011-2022
XSMBKT13 Rear window mount kit for (2) single- or dual-
head XStream models, Ford Ranger, 2019-2020
XSMBKT14 Visor mount kit for use with (1) single- or dual-
head XStream, with mounting holes for front
and rear facing cameras, Chevrolet Tahoe,
2021-2022
Z205003 Rubber gasket
WARRANTY
YEARS
55
XSMBKT14
XSMBKT01 XSMBKT02 XSMBKT03
XSMBKT10